NEW PLYMOUTH STEEL SUPPLIES LTD
Pipe Hangers
*Sizes in nominal bore to suit standard stocked pipe
Munzing Rings
Code Description
HAMRG/015 15MM PIPE HANGER,MUNCING RING ZINC.
HAMRG/020 20MM PIPE HANGER,MUNCING RING ZINC.
HAMRG/025 25MM PIPE HANGER,MUNCING RING ZINC.
HAMRG/032 32MM PIPE HANGER,MUNCING RING ZINC.
HAMRG/040 40MM PIPE HANGER,MUNCING RING ZINC.
HAMRG/050 50MM PIPE HANGER,MUNCING RING ZINC.
HAMRG/065 65MM PIPE HANGER,MUNCING RING ZINC.
HAMRG/080 80MM PIPE HANGER,MUNCING RING ZINC.
HAMRG/100 100MM PIPE HANGER,MUNCING RING ZINC.
Saddles
Code Description
HASAG/015 15MM Galvanised Pipe Saddles
HASAG/020 20MM Galvanised Pipe Saddles
HASAG/025 25MM Galvanised Pipe Saddles
HASAG/032 32MM Galvanised Pipe Saddles
HASAG/040 40MM Galvanised Pipe Saddles
HASAG/050 50MM Galvanised Pipe Saddles
HASAG/065 65MM Galvanised Pipe Saddles
HASAG/080 80MM Galvanised Pipe Saddles
HASAG/100 100MM Galvanised Pipe Saddles
Two Bolt Pipe Clamp
Code Description
HASBG/025 25MM PIPE HANGER, TWO BOLT,GALVANISED
HASBG/032 32MM PIPE HANGER, TWO BOLT,GALVANISED
HASBG/040 40MM PIPE HANGER, TWO BOLT,GALVANISED
HASBG/050 50MM PIPE HANGER, TWO BOLT,GALVANISED
HASBG/065 65MM PIPE HANGER, TWO BOLT,GALVANISED
HASBG/080 80MM PIPE HANGER, TWO BOLT,GALVANISED
HASBG/100 100MM PIPE HANGER, TWO BOLT,GALVANISED
Yoked Clamp
Code Description
HAYCG/080 80MM LIGHT DUTY YOKED CLAMP GALV
HAYCG/100 100MM LIGHT DUTY YOKED CLAMP GALV
HAYCG/150 150MM LIGHT DUTY YOKED CLAMP GALV
Base Plates
Code Description
HABPG/010 10MM PIPE HANGER,BASE PLATE,GALVANISED
1
U-Bolts
Thread M6 - M24
Material ZINC, GALVANISED, STAINLESS STEEL
Diameter To suit standard Pipe sizes 15nb - 250nb
Length As Required
Complete with 2 x nuts
Threaded Rod
Thread M8 - M24
Material ZINC, GALVANISED, STAINLESS STEEL
Length 1 & 2 Mtr Lengths
2